
                                                                 

Suite 715, Wing On Plaza, 62 Mody Road, TST East, Kowloon, Hong Kong. 香港 九龍尖沙咀東部 麼地道 62號 永安廣場 715室    

Tel/電話: 2850 6168      Fax/傳真: 2850 6266       License No./ 旅遊牌照號碼 : 350295 

email/電郵:  cruise@sightseers.com.hk      web-site/網址: www.sightseers.com.hk 

 

 

HONG KONG TO TOKYO 
Jan 27 – Feb 14, 2025 
Riviera 
From US$4,675p.p. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pease call 2850-6168 for all available promotional fare. 

*Standard terms apply. Please refer to Oceania Cruises Terms and Conditions       Oceania20241009 

DAY PORT 

Jan 27 Mon Hong Kong 
Jan 28 Tue Hong Kong 
Jan 29 Wed Kaohsiung 
Jan 30 Thu Taipei (Keelung) 
Jan 31 Fri Ishigaki 
Feb 1 Sat Okinawa (Naha) 
Feb 2 Sun At Sea 
Feb 3 Mon Shanghai 
Feb 4 Tue Shanghai 
Feb 5 Wed At Sea 
Feb 6 Thu Nagasaki 
Feb 7 Fri Busan 
Feb 8 Sat Hiroshima 
Feb 9 Sun Kochi 

Feb 10 Mon Kyoto (Kobe) 
Feb 11 Tue Kyoto (Kobe) 
Feb 12 Wed Nagoya 
Feb 13 Thu Tokyo 
Feb 14 Fri Tokyo 

 

Special Offer 
Save 15% on this sailing with our limited-time Bonus Savings offer. 
Your World Included™ 
- Gourmet Specialty Restaurants 
- Unlimited WiFi 
- Shipboard Gratuities 
and more 
 
Offer expires on 1November 2024 
 

https://www.oceaniacruises.com/legal/promotion-terms

